

Haltu Durgawati Road Neura to Harnampur
xadar Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

महाराष्ट्र

DIVISION

जिल्हा

SUB-DIVISION

मनीष विनोद दिट्ठे कलहो

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1649

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A Bill					
Abstract of cost					
Date of Entry:- 03/09/2024					
All Qty vide T.M.B.					
Item NO ① Providing and					
100 fixing working					
benchmark do do					
P/2 item (Y1) 7 Nos					
@ ₹ 2784.29 per cu					
					₹ 19490.20
Item NO ② clearing and					
2.2. G rubbleing thorad					
Land do do					
P/11 item NO (Y2) 0.28981 hect					
@ ₹ 75,573.34/Hect					₹ 21,901.40
Item NO ③ Dismantling of					
2.6(D) existing structure					
do do					
P/11 item NO (P3) 30.69 m ³					
@ ₹ 319.41/m ³					₹ 9803.40
Item NO ④ Dismantling of					
2.5. existing pcc do do					
P/12 item NO (P4)					
0.8085 m ³					
@ ₹ 578.51/m ³					₹ 468.40

Continuation

₹ 51,662.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 5,662=00
Item No (5) Removing all					
2.13. types of HP do do do					
P/12 item No (4/5)					
5.0 m					
@ ₹ 349.50/m					₹ 1749=00
Item No (6) (i) Construction					
3.4 of Embankment					
do do 1000 m lead					
do do do					
P/16 item No (14/6) (i)					
88.19 m ³					
@ ₹ 260.88/m ³					₹ 23007=00
Item No (6) (ii) Cost of embankment					
3.4. do do lead 1000 m do					
P/17 item No (14/6) (ii)					
352.76 m ³					
@ ₹ 188.10/m ³					₹ 66354=00
Item No (7) Cost of sub					
3.14 Grade and earthwork					
Shoulder do do do					
P/16 item No (13/7) 2188.96 m ³					
@ ₹ 264.42/m ³					₹ 578825=00
Item No (8) Cost of G.S.B. for					
4.1. do do do					
P/14-15 item No (11/8) (iv)					
677.28 m ³ @ ₹ 3226.12/m ³					₹ 2184,987=00
Continuation					₹ 29,06,564=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. &		29,06,564=0
Item No (9) Providing Laying					
47.8 A Spreading and					
Compacting 1:1:4 Gr-3					
do do egg					
P/15 Item No (12/9) (iv)					
235.20 m ³					
@ ₹ 4789.29/m ³					
					₹ 11,14,681=0
Item No (10/13) Providing and					
8.29 Laying RCC Pipe					
dia 300 mm do do egg					
P/13 item No (9/13) 30.0m					
@ ₹ 1246.85/m ³					₹ 37,406=0
Item No (11/18) Providing and					
10.6. of typical 1:1:4 GSP					
informatory sign					
Round do do egg					
P/14 item No (7/18) 2 Nos					
@ ₹ 12831.68/ea					₹ 25,663=0
Item No (12/19) Excavation					
9.1/11.1 of 1:1 do do egg					
P/12 item No (9/19) 29.798m ³					
@ ₹ 427.09/m ³					₹ 12,726=0
Item No (13/20) Providing PCC					
11.4 (1) (1:2:5) do do egg					
P/12 item No (6/20) 4.595m ³					
@ ₹ 7045.62/m ³					₹ 32,375=0
Continuation					
					₹ 41,29,415=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 41,29,415=0
Item No 1421					PCC MIS do do
12.500					W Scab-structure
					do do
P/13 Item No 721					38.74 m ³
@ ₹ 8073.16/m ³					
					₹ 272388=0
Item No 1522					Providing and
9.300					Laying RCC NB
					HP 1000mm do do
P/13 Item No 822					
7.50 m					
@ ₹ 8012.04/m					₹ 60,090=0

Amount A'					₹ 44,61,893=0
Add 18.10% GST					
of Amt A'					₹ 803,141=0
Add 1.10% LC do do					
of Amt A'					₹ 44619=0
Add S.F. @ 1.7112% of					
Amt A'					₹ 76,352=0
					₹ 53,86,005=0
Less @ 0.27% Belm					
as per Agt					₹ 14,543=0
					₹ 53,71,462=0
Less P.P. vide P/7					₹ 45,53,896=0
					₹ 817,566=0

Continuation

63/09/2024
Guler